PCAL AND CCS MEETING SCHEDULE

L

2022-2023

Final with Date correction Feb 2023

Date Day |Time Org'n  |Group \Place
August 2, 2022|Tues | 4:00 PM|PCAL  Athletic Director Council (ADC) TBD
August 8, 2022|Mon | 7:00 PM|PCAL Fall Coaches Meeting Palma
August 11, 2022 | Thurs | 8:30 AM|CCS League Commissioners CCs
August 15, 2022 | Mon 8:30 AM|CCS Sportsmanship Committee CCS
August 26, 2022 |Fri 7:30 AM|CCS Administrative Workshop Palma HS
August 31, 2022 |Weds | 8:00 AM|PCAL Board of Managers TBD
September 8, 2022 |Thurs | 8:00 AM|CCS ADAC CCs
September 13, 2022 | Tues | 9:00 AM|CCS League Commissioners CCS
September 14, 2022 |Weds | 8:30 AM|PCAL  Athletic Director Council (ADC) TBD
September 15, 2022|Thurs | 8:00 AM|CCS  |Executive Committee 'cCs
September 22, 2022 |Thurs | 8:00 AM|PCAL Board of Managers Zoom
September 28, 2022 |\Weds | 8:00 AM|CCS \Board of Managers \Santa Teresa HS
October 11, 2022 |Tues | 8:30 AM|PCAL  Athletic Director Council (ADC) ??
October 24, 2022|Mon | 7:00 PM|PCAL  Winter Coaches Meeting Palma
8:00 AM|CCS  |Annual CCS-ADA Conf \
November 17, 2022 |Thurs | 8:30 AM|PCAL  Athletic Director Council (ADC) ??
November 30, 2022 (Weds | 8:00 AM|PCAL Board of Managers ?7?
December 6, 2022 |Tues | 8:30 AM|CCS Sportsmanship Committee CCs
December 8, 2022 | Thurs | 8:00 AM|CCS ADAC CCS
Dec 9-13, 2022 NIAAA |AD CONFERENCE Nashville, TN
December 15, 2022 |Thurs | 9:00 AM|CCS League Commissioners CCS
January 10, 2023 |Tues | 8:30 AM|PCAL Athletic Director Council (ADC) ??
January 12, 2023|Thurs | 8:00 AM|CCS  |Executive Committee ccs
January 19, 2023 |Thurs | 8:00 AM|PCAL Board of Managers ??
January 23, 2023|Mon | 7:00 PM|PCAL  Spring Coaches Meeting Palma
January 25, 2023 |Weds | 8:00 AM|CCS \Board of Managers \Santa Teresa HS
February 23, 2023 Thurs | 8:30 AM|PCAL  Athletic Director Council (ADC) ??
March 13, 2023|Mon | 8:30 AM|CCS  |Sportsmanship Committee cCs
March 15, 2023|Weds | 8:30 AM|PCAL  Athletic Director Council (ADC) ??
March 28, 2023 |Tues | 8:00 AM|CCS ADAC CCs
March 30, 2023 |Thurs | 9:00 AM|CCS League Commissioners CCS
April 6, 2023 |Thurs | 8:00 AM|CCS Executive Committee CCs
April 12, 2023 |Weds | 8:00 AM|PCAL Board of Managers ?7?
April 19, 2023 |Weds | 8:00 AM|CCS Board of Managers Santa Teresa HS
TBD CCS CCS-ADA Awards Breakfast TBD
April 20-23, 2023 CSADA |AD CONFERENCE Santa Clara, CA
April 25,2023|Tues | 8:30 AM|PCAL  Athletic Director Council (ADC) ??
May 17, 2023 |Weds | 8:30 AM|PCAL  Athletic Director Council (ADC) ??
May 23, 2023|Tues | 8:00 AM|PCAL Board of Managers ?7?




